
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

2S116DB-04900 R2005681

023.78

BRADLEY WOODS, LOT 28, ACRES .13

               
               
                
              

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-TIGARD/TUALATIN
SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
AQUATIC-TIGARD TUALATIN
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-SCH-TIGARD TUALATIN-AFTE
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

88.7588.75

48.2748.27

1,565.711,565.71

313.82313.82

$2,016.55$2,016.55

705.59705.59

30.3230.32

22.0022.00

478.64478.64

0.000.00

199.75199.75

213.40213.40

77.0777.07

28.2428.24

30.1330.13

141.22141.22

200.84200.84

25.8925.89

38.9238.92

$2,192.01$2,192.01

562.46562.46

30.5330.53

21.6921.69

147.56147.56

126.22126.22

$888.46$888.46

$5,097.02$5,097.02

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

193,510 193,510

231,020 231,020

424,530 424,530

304,680 304,680

198,500 198,500

233,630 233,630

432,130 432,130

313,820 313,820

$4,883.11$4,883.11 $5,097.02$5,097.02

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $4,944.11$4,944.11

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$152.91$152.91

$67.96$67.96

$0.00$0.00

$4,944.11$4,944.11

$3,330.06$3,330.06

$1,699.01$1,699.01

R2005681

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$4,944.11$4,944.11

$3,330.06$3,330.06

$1,699.01$1,699.01

               
               
                
              

SITUS: 13048 SW BRADLEY LN,




